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Attendance at BreastCheck Mobile Sites 
 Includes all women who attended the mobile sites in the host community 

Host Community 
2008/ 
2009 

2009/ 
2010 

2010/ 
2011 

2011/ 
2012 

2012/ 
2013 

2013/ 
2014 

Arborg 283  273  261  

Ashern 148  171  169  

Eriksdale  n/a  120  107 

Gimli 660 332 599 373 560 402 

Hodgson 179  193  102  

Lundar 89 124 86  87  

Peguis     77  

Riverton 112  113  106  

Selkirk 924 1110 1075 1060 938 944 

St. Laurent 80  75  79  

St. Martin  71  60  72 

Stonewall  625  670  727 

Teulon 279  284  278  

Woodlands  103  110  106 

TOTAL 2754 2365 2869 2393 2657 2358 
 
333 of the 2358 women screened at mobile sites in the region in 2014 were 70 years of age or over 

 
RHA Screening Participation Rates 
(BreastCheck’s goal is to screen 70% of the population of women age 50-69 every 2 years.) 

 

 Screening rates for women 50-69 years of age 
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It takes the effort of the entire community to make mobile 
screening a success.  Here are some of the regional 
highlights for 2014: 

 Compared to 2011/2012: 

o Regional breast screening rates decreased by 5% 
(57% in 2012 to 52% in 2014) 

o The population of women age 50 to 69 increased by 
463 women (9,778 in 2012 to 10,241 in 2014) 

o BreastCheck screened 218 fewer women age 50 to 
69 (5,559 in 2012 to 5,341 in 2014) 

o The following communities (with 50 or more 
women age 50 to 69) increased their screening 
rates by 5% or more as compared to 2012: 

 Grosse Ile 

 Lockport 

 St. Martin 

 In 2014 the following communities organized group trips to 
screening: 

o Little Saskatchewan First Nation  

o Lake Manitoba First Nation  

o Kinonjeoshtegon First Nation 

o Fisher River Cree Nation 

o Brokenhead Ojibway Nation  
 
 

For more information contact Brandy Pantel, Health Educator with BreastCheck, CCMB 

Phone: (204) 788-8353  Email: brandy.pantel@cancercare.mb.ca 


